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2017-18 Schedule and Results

Record for 2017-2018 Season Overall: 11-10-0
 

Day Date Opponent Site Location Start Time Score (IHS-
Opp.)

Game
Reports

Photos
Videos

Fri 11/17/17 St. Lawrence A Tri Town Arena TBD Scrimmage   
Sat 11/18/17 Salmon River Carnival A Fort Covington TBD Scrimmage

 Tue 11/21/17 Cortland/Homer A  JM McDonald 7:00 PM Scrimmage  

 Tue 11/28/17  Oswego A  The Fort 7:30 PM 1 - 3 Loss  Oswego
Boys Hockey
Tops Ithaca in

Opening
Game

 You Tube
Video(from

Oswego Student
broadcast)

 Thu 11/30/17  Skaneateles H Cass Park  7:30 PM 3 - 4 Loss

 Tue 12/5/17 Clinton A Clinton Arena 7:30 PM 3 - 2 (OT) Win   

Sat 12/9/17 Salmon River H Lynah Rink 2:00 PM 4 - 3 (OT) Win   ESPNIthaca.com
broadcast

Fri 12/15/17 Pittsford H Lynah Rink 7:00 PM 0 - 4 Loss

Sat 12/16/17  Victor H Lynah Rink 1:00 PM 1 - 6 Loss  ESPNIthaca.com
broadcast

Sat 12/23/17 Massena H Lynah Rink 1:00 PM  4 - 2 Win  

Wed 12/27/17 Williamsville North
Jamboree

vs. Williamsville North

A Location TBA
(Buffalo River Works)

Rink #1

1:00 PM Scrimmage 

Thu 12/28/17 Williamsville North
Jamboree

vs. Hamburg

A Location TBA
(Buffalo River Works)

Rink #1

4:00 PM Scrimmage   

Wed 1/3/18 Syracuse A Meachem Rink 7:00 PM 1 - 7 Loss  

 Sat 1/6/18  Mamaroneck  H  JM McDonald 1:00 PM  CANCELED   
 Sat  1/6/18  Pelham  H  JM McDonald  1:00 PM  Scrimmage   
Tue 1/9/18 CNS  A Cicero Twin Rinks 7:30 PM 4 - 3 Win

 Sat 1/13/18 Fairport  H  Lynah Rink 7:30 PM POSTPONED

 Tue 1/16/18 West Genny A Shove Park 6:30PM 1 - 5 Loss   
 Fri 1/19/18 Saratoga A Weibel Ave Rink 6:45PM 1 - 3 Loss  

 Sat 1/20/18 Shenendehowa A Clifton Park Arena 4:00PM 1 - 0 Win  
 Tue 1/23/18 Cortland-Homer A JM McDonald 7:00 PM 3 - 2 Win Cortland

Standard:
Ithaca beats

Golden Eagles
for cup

Tompkins
Weekly:

Ithaca Boys
Hockey

Brings Home
Inaugural

Cortaca Cup

 ESPNIthaca.com
broadcast

Cortland Video
Club Broadcast

(full video)

 Fri 1/26/18 Fairport H Cass Park 8:30 PM  1 - 2 Loss   
Sun 1/28/18 New Hartford H Cass Park 12:15 PM 3 - 2 Win  

Tue 1/30/18 CBA H Cass Park 7:30 PM 6 - 1 Win  

 Sat    2/3/18  McQuaid H  Cass Park 12:15PM 0 - 4 Loss   
Tue 2/6/18 Whitesboro A Whitestown 7:00 PM 5 - 2 Win   

 Fri  2/9/18 Baldwinsville  A Lysander  7:00 PM 1 - 0 Win   YouTube
Video  (from

Baldwinsville)
Thu 2/22/18   Queensbury H JM McDonald 12:00 PM Scrimmage   

Sat   2/24/18 Monroe-Woodbury H JM McDonald 5:45 PM 9 - 0 Win   

 

Section IV Playoff Games - N/A

NYS Regionals
Sat 3/3/18 Victor H Lynah Rink 7:00PM 2 - 3 Loss
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